Triglav Svetovanje, d.o.o.

Ljubljanska cesta 86, 1230 Domzale

triglav

www.triglav-svetovanje.si

Vrsta posla

Pogodbeni partner

Pogodbena vrednost

(zDDV)

Izpladila

Datum sklenitve posla

Trajanje posla

DONACIA

DRUSTVO JUNAKI 3.
NADSTROPJA,
TRZASKA CESTA 2,
1000 LIUBLJANA,
transakcijski racun:
S156 6100 0002 3978
068

4.000,00 EUR

19.12.2023

5 DNI



http://www.triglav-/

